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PHARMA BIOTECH

High dirt holding

FOOD & BEVERAGESCHEMICAL

Wide Compatibility

Consistent Performance

Increased Life

www.microfiltindia.com

Cost Effective

Wide range

High Performance
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High Temperature Resistant
METALLIC FILTERS





B C D E FA

SS-316LA0262
A0263
A0253
A0295

DOE
CD7
BSP
NPT

10-10”
20-20”
30-30”
40-40”

N - No Sealing
A - Silicon
C - EPDM
K - PTFE 
encapsulated Viton
E - PTFE
V- VITON
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Microfilt Filter Media (P)  Ltd
Plot No. PAP-A-222 TO A-227

TTC Indl. Area,Mahape,

Navi Mumbai-400 701, INDIA

TEL	  +91 22 27781499

MAIL	 innovations@microfiltindia.com

WEB	 www.microfiltindia.com

Mumbai PuneAhmedabad Hyderabad Bangalore Chennai

www.microfiltindia.com

Note: Specifications and dimensions may  change. Please check with us before ordering

© 2013 Microfilt India Pvt Ltd. All rights reserved.

Family
MOC

Length

End Connection
Sealing

A

B

C

D

F

E

Removal Rating

005-0.5
010-1
020-2
030-3
050-5
100-10
200-20
300-30
400-40
500-50
750-75
1000-100
1250-125
1500-150
2000-200
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